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AM

Questions to answer throughout the day:
• What is the market doing?
• What is the market trying to do?
• How well is it getting it done? Elephant Stomps/TINYS

06:30:43 AM
Paper Light buyer on OPEN. Spread -5
07:00:35 AM
07:24:28 AM
Stop Light numbers have
been getting worse all
morning for back month. I
am trading back month in
three contracts short based
on valid MACD cross
entry. Still has yet to run.
ATM from NT7 entered
trade wrong probably my
error.
08:06:08 AM
09:00:45 AM
10:00:53 AM
11:01:03 AM
01:15:44 PM
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What I did well today: *Stuck with the plan of SIM TRADING * First trade well planned and
executed. * Stopped trading when realized what I was doing to myself in second trade. *Exited second
trade before into my stops.
What could I have done better: *Could have stayed in first trade longer. * Could have exited second
trade earlier. * Could have kept stops and adjusted targets last trade. * When I thought I was done
after the first trade it would have been best to stop or better prepare for second trade.
What will I do tomorrow to make things better: * May stick with SIM into the weekend. Don't
know for sure.
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